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December 11, 2023
AGENDA
6:00 pm

THIS MEETING WILL BE CONDUCTED IN PERSON AND REMOTELY
USING VIDEO CONFERENCING TECHNOLOGY

CALL TO ORDER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

MINUTES

ORDER OF BUSINESS:

6:00:
6:05:
6:20:
6:40:
6:50:
7:00:
7:05:
7:10:
7:15:
7:25:

Board Re-Org

Public Hearing Notice — 42 Somers Rd. Septic Variance

Mill Pond Issues

Business Proposal — Robert Gossman

Fire Dept. — Approval of Bldg. Committee Members & Position Title Change
Vote on Digital Equity Plan Vendor

Vote/Sign 9 Liquor Licenses

Operations During T.A. Vacancy/Current T.A. Contract

Timeline for Contract Renewals, Discussions, and Personnel Appts.

Theatre Guild Request

CORRESPONDENCE

SELECTMEN'’S REPORTS

TOWN ADMINISTRATOR’S REPORT

UPCOMING
Agenda items are those reasonably anticipated by the Committee Chairman to be
discussed at the meeting. Not all items listed will necessarily be discussed. Other items
not listed may be brought up and discussed to the extent permitted by law.


mailto:selectmen@hampdenma.gov
mailto:Townadmin@hampdenma.gov

